
2026 AP Testing Schedule - Langham Creek HS 

AP Late Testing Dates (only available under certain conditions) 
Date AM Test PM Test 

May 18, Monday Comp Gov’t/Politics 
European History 

World History 

English Lit/Comp 
Human Geography 

Latin 
May 19, Tuesday Japanese Lang/Culture 

US Gov’t/Politics 
African American Studies 

US History 
May 20, Wednesday Microeconomics 

Seminar 
Statistics 

Biology 
Chemistry 

French Lang/Culture 
Macroeconomics 

May 21, Thursday Chinese Lang/Culture 
Comp Sci Principles 

Eng Lang/Comp 
Music Theory 
Precalculus 

Art History 
Calculus A/B 
Calculus B/C 

Span Lit/Culture 
Physics C: Mech 

Physics 2: Alg-Based 
May 23, Friday Environmental Sci 

Physics 1: Alg-Based 
Spanish Lang/Culture 

Spanish Lit/Culture 

Comp Science A 
German Lang/Culture 

Physics 2: Electricity/Magnetism 
Psychology 

 
 
As of 08/08/25 

Date AM Test PM Test 
April 30, Thursday 10:59 p.m. deadline to submit. 

Create performance task as final for 
Comp Sci A 

10:59 p.m. deadline to submit.  
Create performance task as final for 

Comp Sci A 
May 4, Monday Biology  

Latin 
European History  
Microeconomics 

May 5, Tuesday Chemistry  
Human Geography 

US Government/Politics 

May 6, Wednesday English Literature/Comp (Eng IV) Comp Government/Politics  
Physics 1:Alg Based 

May 7, Thursday Physics 2: Alg Based  
World History - Modern 

African American Studies  
Statistics 

May 8, Friday Italian Lang/Culture 
US History 

Chinese Lang/Culture  
Macroeconomics 

May 8, Friday 7 p.m. deadline to enter AP Art & 
Design Portfolio Components into AP 

Digital Portfolio 

7 p.m. deadline to enter AP Art & Design 
Portfolio Components into AP Digital 

Portfolio 
May 11, Monday Calculus A/B  

Calculus B/C 
Music Theory  

Seminar 
May 12, Tuesday French Lang/Culture  

Precalculus 
Japanese Lang/Culture  

Psychology 
May 13, Wednesday Eng Lang/Comp (Eng III)  

German Lang/Culture 
Physics C: Mechanics  

Spanish Lit/Culture 
May 14, Thursday Art History  

Spanish Lang/Culture 
Comp Sci Principles  

Physics C: Electricity/Magnetism 
May 15, Friday Environmental Science Computer Science A 
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